

Unaudited Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2015 .

Particulars	3 MONTHS ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	STANDALONE			STANDALONE
	6/30/2015	6/30/2014	3/31/2015	3/31/2015
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1. Net Sales/Income from Operations / Other Operating Income	159.75	0.56	30.85	33.50
2. Expenditure				
a. Increase/decrease in Stock in trade and work in progress				
b. Consumption of raw materials				
c. Purchase of traded goods	143.78			2.40
d. Employees cost	3.01	0.60	0.60	0.89
e. Depreciation	0.99		0.89	
f. Other expenditure	16.36	1.87	13.57	23.26
g. Total	164.14	2.47	15.06	26.55
(Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)				
3. Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2)	(4.39)	(1.91)	15.79	6.95
4. Other Income	6.27	1.89		
5. Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items (3+4)	1.88	(0.02)	15.79	6.95
6. Interest				
7. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	1.88	(0.02)	15.79	6.95
8. Exceptional Items	0.17	1.26	0.69	0.70
9. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	1.71	(1.28)	15.10	6.25
10. Tax expense	0.59		2.00	2.00
11. Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	1.12	(1.28)	13.10	4.25
12. Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense Rs.....)				1.25
13. Net Profit ( )/Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	1.12	(1.28)	13.10	3.00
14. Paid-up equity share capital	305.51	305.51	305.51	305.51
(Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
15. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	Nil	Nil	Nil	(17.75)
16. Earnings Per Share (EPS)				
(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.04	(0.04)	0.43	0.10
(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
17. Public shareholding				
- Number of shares	1,481,410	2,931,410	1,481,410	1,481,410
- Percentage of shareholding	48.49	95.95	48.49	48.49
18. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding **				
a) Pledged / Encumbered				
- Number of shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
b) Non - encumbered				
- Number of shares	1,573,660	123,660	1,573,660	1,573,660
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group)	100	100	100	100
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	51.51	4.05	51.51	51.51

Particulars	3 Months ended (30/06/2015)
<b>INVESTOR COMPLAINTS</b>	
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil
Received during the quarter	Nil
Disposed of during the quarter	Nil
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	Nil

Note:

- a. The above Unaudited/audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their Meeting held on 11/08/2015 and are subject to limited review Under Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement by the Statutory Auditors.
- b. The previous period's figures have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current periods figures applicable.

Date : 11/08/2015

Place : Mumbai.

FOR HINDUSTHAN SAFETY GLASS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

DIRECTOR/COMPLIANCE OFFICER  
DARSHIT SHAH (DIN: 06614591)

